
 SOLID FLOTATION BOOM 
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Inventory (meters) 

  
GP 13 in. 
GP 20 in. 
GP 24 in. 
GP 36 in. 
Total  

Great Lakes  
366 m 

7,542 m 
- 
- 

7,908 m 

Québec  
- 

2,980 m 
20,487 m 
2,000 m 

25,467 m  

Atlantic  
1,220 m 
1,500 m 

10,057 m 
4,953 m 

17,730 m 

Total  
1,586 m 

12,022 m 
30,544 m6,953 

m 
51,105 m 

Application  
Oil containment boom suitable for shoreline and sheltered water. It is stored in trailers, containers and 
on deck of seatrucks and pontoons. 
 

Description  
It is a general purpose boom with a solid flotation core and made of polyurethane-coated polyester 
fabric. 
 

Operating Data  

Maximum current: 1.5 knots 
 

Ancillaries  
Rope 
Anchors 
Buoys 
 

Technical Data  
 
Boom section: 
Boom overall height: 
Boom freeboard: 
Boom draft: 

20 in. 
15 m (50 ft) 

51 cm (20 in) 
15 cm (6 in) 
36 cm (14 in) 

 

24 in. 
15 m (50 ft) 

61 cm (24 in) 
20 cm (8 in) 
41 cm (16 in) 

 

36 in. 
15 m (50 ft) 

91 cm (36 in) 
30 cm (12 in) 
61 cm (24 in) 
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