





Inventory (meters)

	Great Lakes	Québec	Atlantic	Total
GP 13 in.	366 m	-	1,220 m	1,586 m
GP 20 in.	7,542 m	2,980 m	1,500 m	12,022 m
GP 24 in.	-	20,487 m	10,057 m	30,544 m6,953
GP 36 in.	-	2,000 m	4,953 m	m
Total	7,908 m	25,467 m	17,730 m	51,105 m

Application

Oil containment boom suitable for shoreline and sheltered water. It is stored in trailers, containers and on deck of seatrucks and pontoons.

Description

It is a general purpose boom with a solid flotation core and made of polyurethane-coated polyester fabric.

Operating Data

Ancillaries

Maximum current: 1.5 knots

Rope Anchors Buoys

Technical Data

	<u>20 in.</u>	<u>24 in.</u>	<u>36 in.</u>
Boom section:	15 m (50 ft)	15 m (50 ft)	15 m (50 ft)
Boom overall height:	51 cm (20 in)	61 cm (24 in)	91 cm (36 in)
Boom freeboard:	15 cm (6 in)	20 cm (8 in)	30 cm (12 in)
Boom draft:	36 cm (14 in)	41 cm (16 in)	61 cm (24 in)

ECRC~SIMEC Suite 1201, 275 Slater Street, Ottawa K1P 5H9 Phone (613) 230-7369 Fax (613) 230-7344

Web: www.ecrc-simec.ca